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Sala - Meeting room Monte Real 1
Restaurante « Restaurant

Bar

Sala « Meeting room Monte Real 2A + 2B
Lounge Area

Sala « Meeting room Monte Real 3A + 3B
Sala « Meeting room Monte Real 4
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A Corporate Lounge
B Sala - Meeting room Monte Real S5A + 5B
C Sala « Meeting room Monte Real 6A + 6B




Sala
Meeting Room

Medidas
Measures

M2

Plateia
Theater

Escola
School

IIU"

Cabaret

12,95 x 6,65

86

90

42

30

42

8,65 x 7,30

. 460x730
405x730

63

33

20 |

Sk

26 |
25 |

24

12

24

12 |

12

30

6.50 x 7,30

- 650x360
6.50 x 3,60

47

23

40

23

18

20

18

18

15

24

12

7.50 x 3,60

26

10*

15,50 x 9,85

775x9.85
7.75% 9,85

153

76

76

110

60 |
50

S1

36 |
27

24 :
24

42

6B

23,60 x 16,87
 1570x1687
7,90 x 14,73

381

265

116

200

120

80

99

84

45

63 / 14>

45

9

36

42

14
14

12

28
21
126

* mesa Unica « single table
** U duplo - double U
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